Wire Mesh Grips
Dust-Tite Strain Relief Grips
Catalog # Cable Range
(inches) Hub Size Std. Pkg. Mfg.
DTG0501 0.22 - 0.32 1/2” 1
Confit
DTG0502 0.30 - 0.43 1/2” 1
DTG0503 0.40 - 0.54 1/2” 1
DTG0751 0.52 - 0.73 3/4” 1
DTG1001 0.70 - 0.97 1” 1
DTG1251 0.94 - 1.25 1-1/4” 1
DTG1501 1.20 - 1.50 1-1/2” 1
DTG2001 1.40 - 1.75 2” 1
DTG2501 1.62 - 2.00 2-1/2” 1
DTG2502 2.00 - 2.45 2-1/2” 1
Bus-Drop Grips
Catalog #
Cable
Range
(inches)
Mesh
Length
(inches)
Bale
Length
(inches)
Break
Strength
(lbs.)
Std.
Pkg. Mfg.
BDG0509GA 0.22 - 0.32 3.5” 9.0” 650 1
Confit
BDG0711GA 0.30 - 0.43 4.5” 9.0” 1100 1
BDG1014GA 0.40 - 0.56 5.0” 9.0” 1100 1
BDG1419GA 0.53 - 0.73 6.5” 9.0” 1100 1
BDG1822GA 0.70 - 0.85 8.5” 9.0” 1900 1
BDG1925GA 0.82 - 1.00 8.5” 9.0” 1900 1
BDG2432GA 0.96 - 1.25 11.0” 9.0” 1900 1
Support Grips - Single Eye - Split Mesh, Rod Closing
Catalog # Cable Range
(inches)
Approx. Break
Strength (lbs.) Std. Pkg. Mfg.
SPSR050U 0.50 - 0.62 790 1
Bryant
SPSR062U 0.63 - 0.74 790 1
SPSR075U 0.75 - 0.99 1020 1
SPSR100U 1.00 - 1.24 1610 1
SPSR125U 1.25 - 1.49 1610 1
SPSR150U 1.50 - 1.74 1610 1
SPSR175U 1.75 - 1.99 2150 1
SPSR200U 2.00 - 2.49 2360 1
SPSR250U 2.50 - 2.99 3260 1
SPSR300U 3.00 - 3.49 5750 1
SPSR350U 3.50 - 3.99 5750 1
Tin-coated bronze
Stainless Support Grips - Single Eye, Split Mesh, Rod Closing
Catalog # Cable Range
(inches)
Approx. Break
Strength (lbs.) Std. Pkg. Mfg.
SPSR050US 0.50 - 0.62 1050 1
Bryant
SPSR062US 0.63 - 0.74 2050 1
SPSR075US 0.75 - 0.99 2050 1
SPSR100US 1.00 - 1.24 2650 1
SPSR125US 1.25 - 1.49 4500 1
SPSR150US 1.50 - 1.74 4500 1
SPSR175US 1.75 - 1.99 6000 1
SPSR200US 2.00 - 2.49 8950 1
SPSR250US 2.50 - 2.99 7750 1
SPSR300US 3.00 - 3.49 8500 1